
Aircenter 04-25-17

A's 15 Starters

Place Bib # Name Team

1 1 Rennie, Josh

2 4 Christenson, Dave Herbalife

3 17 Lewis, Bryce Bear Development

4 2 Cuevas, Jose Orange Pedal Cycling

5 7 Harwin, David Audi Reno Tahoe

6 66 Paez, Mathew Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

7 11 Herzman, James Folsom Bike

8 8 Timmerman, Chad Herbalife

9 14 Schaffner, Nick Herbalife

10 9 Diebert, Troy Paco's Bike and Ski

11 12 Wallin, Glenn Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

12 6 Bosco, Chris Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

13 16 Waters, Scott Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

14 10 Sturgeon, Darron Orange Pedal Cycling

15 69 Barnhill, Steven Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

Primes

$20 66 Paez, Mathew Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

Pizza 8 Timmerman, Chad Herbalife

$15 17 Lewis, Bryce Bear Development

$10 1 Rennie, Josh

$5 4 Christenson, Dave Herbalife

MRI Perf 12 Wallin, Glenn Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

$15 9 Diebert, Troy Paco's Bike and Ski



Aircenter 04-25-17

B's 34 starters

Place Bib # Name

1 338 Dunn, Mike Audi Reno Tahoe

2 308 Bright, Tim Audi Reno Tahoe

3 334 Grimm, Klaus Audi Reno Tahoe

4 306 Moritz, Jim

5 333 Demitrios, Victor Reno Wheelmen

6 332 Corthell, Dave Audi Reno Tahoe

7 319 Opsal, Evan Opsal Sport

8 327 Williams, Michael Audi Reno Tahoe

9 317 Ward, John Orange Pedal Cycling

10 322 Weber, Reid Sierra Endurance Sports

11 304 Stott, Colby Sierra Endurance Sports

12 305 Weiske, Kevin Clean Power Cycling

13 303 Carr, Ryan Audi Reno Tahoe

14 335 Elsner, Tucker

15 311 Vincent, David Audi Reno Tahoe

16 320 McMurry, Mike

17 331 Tislau, Adrian Tahoe XC

18 324 Coldwell, Cory Paco's Bike and Ski

19 312 Rivera, Danny

20 321 Littenberg, Heidi Bike Like a Girl

21 310 Flynn, Kevin Audi Reno Tahoe

22 328 Miyashiro, Rick Alta Alpina Cycling Club

23 315 Herrick, Joe Audi Reno Tahoe

24 316 Bovet, John Orange Pedal Cycling

25 420 Evans, Dave Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

26 301 Hippert, Dennis Orange Pedal Cycling

27 318 Monaghan, Marc Orange Pedal Cycling

28 330 Bickel, Kurt 3Ft

29 314 Edwards, Joe Reno Wheelmen

Primes

$20 330 Bickel, Kurt 3Ft

Pizza 334 Grimm, Klaus Audi Reno Tahoe

$15 338 Dunn, Mike Audi Reno Tahoe

$10 310 Flynn, Kevin Audi Reno Tahoe

$5 303 Carr, Ryan Audi Reno Tahoe

$15 317 Ward, John Orange Pedal Cycling



Aircenter 04-25-17

C's 19 Starters

Place Bib # Name

1 623 Slots, Henrik

2 607 Wilt, Allen

3 628 Smitherman, Jim

4 617 Parenti, Anthony Orange Pedal Cycling

5 613 Yurcisin, Andrew

6 626 Douglas, Brent

7 614 Brownlee, Josh Orange Pedal Cycling

8 619 Anderson, Christine Reno Wheelwomen

9 622 Osborne, Craig

10 624 Stuyvesant, Michael

11 631 Griffo, Dani

12 627 Jesch, Ben

13 615 Fish, Dave

14 625 Watts, Tony Audi Reno Tahoe

15 621 Welch, John

16 620 Greer, Neil Orange Pedal Cycling

17 616 Galeoto, Paige Reno Wheelwomen

18 605 Oren, Lucie Bike Like a Girl

19 632 Sullivan, Sean

20 629 Mansur, Matt Reno Wheelmen

Primes

Cofffee 623 Slots, Henrik

Cofffee 616 Galeoto, Paige Reno Wheelwomen

Pizza 614 Brownlee, Josh Orange Pedal Cycling

$15 623 Slots, Henrik

$10 607 Wilt, Allen

$5 624 Stuyvesant, Michael


